
NOTE - Numbers next to timepoints are HEA
(Honolulu Estimated Arrival) stop numbers.
Go to the HEA website at http://hea.thebus.org.

Bold indicates PM service.
Schedule to change without notice.
All buses are lift and bicycle rack equipped.

Weekday: Westbound to Keoneae UH West Oahu			  Weekday: Eastbound to Popoi/Fort Weaver

Route 47 Keoneae UH West Oahu - Ewa Beach 	 Effective 8/17/25	 		

Route 47 Destination Signs:
Westbound:
To UH West Oahu Station:  47 KEONEAE U.H. WEST OAHU 
SKYLINE STATION

Eastbound:	
To Fort Weaver/Popoi:  47 EWA BEACH
To Papipi/Fort Weaver: 47 EWA BEACH
To Fort Weaver/Ewa Transit Center:  47 EWA BEACH TRANSIT 
CENTER

Route 47 Symbols
Wed SD - Starts at Ft Weaver/Kuhina on Wednesday, school days only
* SD - Starts at Ft Weaver/Kuhina on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, 
school days only
l - Ends at Fort Weaver/Papipi 9 minutes later

NOTE:  P.M. school trips subject to change based on school dismissal times.
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A I H G CE
	 510a	 517a	 522a	 533a	 542a	 550a
	 610a	 618a	 623a	 637a	 648a	 656a
	 633a	 641a	 646a	 700a        	721a-Ewa TC
	 710a	 718a	 723a	 736a	 748a	 756a
	 810a	 818a	 823a	 833a	 844a	 852a
	 910a	 918a	 923a	 933a	 944a	 952a
	 1010a	 1018a	 1023a	 1033a	 1044a	 1052a
	 1110a	 1118a	 1123a	 1133a	 1144a	 1152a
	 1215p	 1223p	 1228p	 1238p	 1249p	 1257p
	 115p	 123p	 128p	 138p	 149p	 158p
	 215p	 224p	 229p	 239p	 251p	 300p
	 315p	 324p	 329p	 339p	 351p	 400p
	 415p	 424p	 429p	 439p	 451p	 500p
	 515p	 524p	 529p	 539p	 551p	 l 600p
	 610p	 619p	 624p	 633p	 645p	 l 654p
	 710p	 719p	 724p	 733p	 744p	 l 753p
	 805p	 813p	 817p	 825p	 835p	 l 843p
	 905p	 913p	 917p	 925p	 935p	 l 943p
	 1005p	 1012p	 1016p	 1023p	 1032p	 l1040p
	 1045p	 1052p	 1056p	 1103p	      1112p     1125p-Ewa TC

	     Saturday  		 	
	 505a	 513a	 517a	 525a	 533a	 541a
	 605a	 613a	 617a	 625a	 634a	 643a
	 710a	 718a	 722a	 730a	 739a	 747a
	 810a	 819a	 823a	 831a	 840a	 849a
	 910a	 919a	 924a	 932a	 942a	 950a
	 1010a	 1019a	 1024a	 1032a	 1044a	 1054a
	 1110a	 1119a	 1124a	 1132a	 1143a	 1151a
	 1210p	 1219p	 1224p	 1233p	 1244p	 1255p
	 110p	 119p	 124p	 133p	 144p	 155p
	 210p	 219p	 225p	 234p	 244p	 252p
	 310p	 320p	 326p	 335p	 345p	 354p
	 410p	 420p	 425p	 434p	 444p	 453p
	 510p	 520p	 525p	 534p	 544p	 l 553p
	 610p	 620p	 625p	 634p	 644p	 l 654p
	 710p	 720p	 725p	 734p	 744p	 l 753p
	 810p	 820p	 824p	 832p	 842p	 l 850p
	 910p	 919p	 923p	 931p	 940p	 l 948p
	 1010p	 1019p	 1023p	 1030p	 1038p	 l1046p
	 1055p	 1104p	 1108p	 1115p	 1123p	      1136p-Ewa TC

	  

	 405a	 414a	 424a	 432a	 436a	 443a
	 505a	 514a	 524a	 534a	 538a	 545a
	 605a	 614a	 624a	 635a	 639a	 647a
	 705a	 714a	 724a	 735a	 739a	 747a
	 805a	 814a	 825a	 835a	 839a	 847a
	 905a	 914a	 925a	 935a	 939a	 947a
	 1005a	 1014a	 1025a	 1035a	 1039a	 1047a
	 1105a	 1114a	 1125a	 1136a	 1140a	 1148a
	 1205p	 1214p	 1224p	 1235p	 1239p	 1247p
	 105p	 114p	 124p	 135p	 139p	 147p
	Wed SD-120p	132p	 146p	 157p	 201p	 209p
Wed SD	-140p	150p	 204p	 215p	 219p	 227p
	 205p	 214p	 225p	 236p	 240p	 248p
* SD 230p	 242p	 256p	 307p	 311p	 319p
* SD	245p	 255p	 309p	 320p	 324p	 332p
	 305p	 314p	 326p	 337p	 341p	 349p
	 405p	 414p	 426p	 437p	 441p	 449p
	 505p	 514p	 526p	 537p	 541p	 549p
	 .....	 614p	 625p	 636p	 640p	 648p
	 .....	 714p	 723p	 733p	 737p	 745p
	 .....	 814p	 823p	 832p	 836p	 843p
	 .....	 914p	 923p	 932p	 936p	 943p
	 .....	 1004p	 1013p	 1022p	 1026p	 1033p
	 .....	 1059p	 1108p	 1117p	 1121p	 1128p

	     Saturday  		 	
	 410a	 419a	 427a	 434a	 438a	 445a
	 510a	 519a	 527a	 534a	 538a	 545a
	 610a	 619a	 627a	 635a	 639a	 647a
	 710a	 720a	 729a	 737a	 741a	 749a
	 810a	 820a	 829a	 838a	 842a	 850a
	 905a	 915a	 924a	 933a	 937a	 945a
	 1005a	 1015a	 1024a	 1033a	 1037a	 1045a
	 1105a	 1115a	 1125a	 1134a	 1138a	 1146a
	 1205p	 1215p	 1225p	 1234p	 1238p	 1247p
	 105p	 115p	 125p	 134p	 138p	 147p
	 205p	 215p	 225p	 235p	 239p	 248p
	 305p	 316p	 326p	 336p	 340p	 349p
	 405p	 416p	 426p	 436p	 440p	 449p
	 505p	 515p	 525p	 535p	 539p	 548p
	 .....	 614p	 624p	 634p	 638p	 647p
	 .....	 714p	 723p	 733p	 737p	 746p
	 .....	 819p	 829p	 839p	 843p	 852p
	 .....	 919p	 929p	 937p	 940p	 947p
	 .....	 1014p	 1024p	 1032p	 1035p	 1042p
	 .....	 1104p	 1112p	 1120p	 1123p	 1129p



NOTE - Numbers next to timepoints are HEA
(Honolulu Estimated Arrival) stop numbers.
Go to the HEA website at http://hea.thebus.org.

Bold indicates PM service.
Schedule to change without notice.
All buses are lift and bicycle rack equipped.

Sunday: Westbound to Keoneae UH West Oahu			   Sunday: Eastbound to Popoi/Fort Weaver

Route 47 Keoneae UH West Oahu - Ewa Beach 	 Effective 8/17/25		  	

Route 47 Destination Signs:
Westbound:
To UH West Oahu Station:  47 KEONEAE U.H. WEST OAHU 
SKYLINE STATION

Eastbound:	
To Fort Weaver/Popoi:  47 EWA BEACH
To Papipi/Fort Weaver: 47 EWA BEACH
To Fort Weaver/Ewa Transit Center:  47 EWA BEACH TRANSIT 
CENTER
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A I H G CE
	 410a	 419a	 427a	 435a	 439a	 445a
	 510a	 519a	 528a	 536a	 540a	 546a
	 610a	 619a	 628a	 636a	 640a	 647a
	 710a	 719a	 728a	 736a	 740a	 747a
	 810a	 819a	 828a	 836a	 840a	 847a
	 910a	 920a	 930a	 938a	 942a	 950a
	 1010a	 1020a	 1030a	 1038a	 1042a	 1050a
	 1110a	 1120a	 1130a	 1139a	 1143a	 1151a
	 1210p	 1220p	 1230p	 1239p	 1243p	 1252p
	 110p	 120p	 130p	 139p	 143p	 152p
	 210p	 220p	 230p	 239p	 243p	 251p
	 310p	 320p	 330p	 339p	 343p	 351p
	 410p	 420p	 430p	 439p	 443p	 451p
	 510p	 522p	 532p	 541p	 545p	 553p
	 .....	 618p	 627p	 635p	 639p	 647p
	 .....	 718p	 726p	 734p	 738p	 745p
	 .....	 823p	 831p	 838p	 842p	 849p
	 .....	 923p	 931p	 938p	 941p	 947p
	 .....	 1013p	 1021p	 1028p	 1031p	 1037p
	 .....	 1103p	 1110p	 1117p	 1120p	 1126p

	     State Holiday  		 	
	 405a	 414a	 425a	 433a	 437a	 443a
	 505a	 514a	 525a	 533a	 537a	 543a
	 605a	 614a	 628a	 638a	 642a	 649a
	 705a	 714a	 728a	 737a	 741a	 748a
	 805a	 814a	 827a	 836a	 840a	 847a
	 905a	 914a	 928a	 935a	 939a	 946a
	 1005a	 1014a	 1028a	 1035a	 1039a	 1046a
	 1105a	 1114a	 1128a	 1135a	 1139a	 1146a
	 1205p	 1214p	 1228p	 1235p	 1239p	 1246p
	 105p	 114p	 128p	 135p	 139p	 146p
	 205p	 214p	 228p	 235p	 239p	 246p
	 305p	 314p	 328p	 336p	 340p	 347p
	 405p	 414p	 428p	 436p	 440p	 447p
	 505p	 514p	 528p	 536p	 540p	 547p
	 .....	 614p	 626p	 632p	 636p	 643p
	 .....	 714p	 726p	 732p	 736p	 743p
	 .....	 819p	 830p	 836p	 840p	 847p
	 .....	 919p	 930p	 936p	 939p	 945p
	 .....	 1009p	 1019p	 1025p	 1028p	 1034p
	 .....	 1059p	 1109p	 1115p	 1118p	 1124p

	 505a	 513a	 518a	 526a	 533a	 541a
	 605a	 613a	 618a	 626a	 634a	 642a
	 710a	 719a	 724a	 732a	 741a	 749a
	 810a	 819a	 824a	 832a	 843a	 851a
	 910a	 919a	 924a	 932a	 943a	 951a
	 1010a	 1019a	 1024a	 1032a	 1043a	 1051a
	 1110a	 1119a	 1124a	 1132a	 1143a	 1153a
	 1210p	 1219p	 1224p	 1232p	 1243p	 1251p
	 110p	 119p	 124p	 132p	 143p	 153p
	 210p	 219p	 224p	 233p	 244p	 252p
	 310p	 319p	 324p	 332p	 342p	 350p
	 410p	 419p	 424p	 432p	 442p	 450p
	 510p	 519p	 524p	 532p	 542p	 l 550p
	 610p	 619p	 624p	 632p	 642p	 l 651p
	 710p	 719p	 724p	 732p	 742p	 l 751p
	 810p	 817p	 822p	 829p	 838p	 l 846p
	 910p	 917p	 921p	 928p	 936p	 l 944p
	 1010p	 1017p	 1021p	 1028p	 1036p	 l1044p
	 1055p	 1102p	 1106p	 1113p	      1121p      1133p-Ewa TC 

	     State Holiday  		 	
	 510a	 518a	 522a	 531a	 540a	 548a
	 610a	 618a	 622a	 632a	 643a	 651a
	 710a	 719a	 724a	 734a	 745a	 753a
	 810a	 819a	 824a	 834a	 845a	 853a
	 910a	 919a	 924a	 934a	 945a	 953a
	 1010a	 1019a	 1024a	 1034a	 1045a	 1053a
	 1110a	 1119a	 1124a	 1134a	 1145a	 1153a
	 1210p	 1219p	 1224p	 1234p	 1245p	 1253p
	 110p	 119p	 124p	 134p	 146p	 155p
	 210p	 219p	 224p	 234p	 246p	 255p
	 310p	 319p	 324p	 334p	 346p	 355p
	 410p	 418p	 423p	 433p	 445p	 454p
	 510p	 518p	 523p	 533p	 545p	 l 554p
	 610p	 618p	 623p	 632p	 644p	 l 652p
	 710p	 718p	 723p	 732p	 744p	 l 752p
	 810p	 817p	 822p	 830p	 840p	 l 848p
	 910p	 917p	 922p	 930p	 940p	 l 948p
	 1010p	 1016p	 1020p	 1027p	 1036p	 l1044p
	 1045p	 1051p	 1055p	 1102p	      1111p      1124p-Ewa TC
	  

Route 47 Symbols
Wed SD - Starts at Ft Weaver/Kuhina on Wednesday, school days only
* SD - Starts at Ft Weaver/Kuhina on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, 
school days only
l - Ends at Fort Weaver/Papipi 9 minutes later

NOTE:  P.M. school trips subject to change based on school dismissal times.


